
 

DAY DATE EVENTS 

Monday - Friday  July 18 – 22, 2022 Early Registration for First (Fall) Semester Academic Year 2022-2023 

Monday - Friday  Aug 22 - 26, 2022 Registration Period for the First (Fall) Semester Academic Year 2022-2023 

Tuesday  Aug 23, 2022 Fall Semester Convocation Program  

Thursday  Sep 01, 2022 New Students Orientation and program level 

Wednesday - Thursday  Aug 24 - 25, 2022 Makeup Examination for Previous Semester. 

  Aug 23, 2022 English Placement Tests   

Monday  Aug 29, 2022 Classes Begin 

Monday - Friday  Aug 29 - Sep 02, 2022 Add – Drop Period 
Late Registration Period (late registration fees apply) (500) AED 

Monday - Friday  Oct 10 - 14, 2022 Mid Term Examinations Period       

Friday  Nov 18, 2022 
Last day for Withdrawal from Courses (with “W” grade and without fees 
refund) 

Monday - Friday  Nov 22 - 25, 2022 Early Registration Period for Second (Spring) Semester, 2022-2023 

Wednesday - Saturday  Dec 14 - 24, 2022 Final Examinations Period 

Saturday  Dec 24, 2022 Last day to apply for completion of “Incomplete” Grade 
Examiners Meeting 

Monday  Dec 26, 2022 Deadline for Final Grades Submission 
Announcement of Final Grades 

Sunday - Sunday  Dec 25, 2022 - Jan 08, 2023 First (Fall) Semester Break for Students  

Monday - Tuesday  Dec 26, 2022 - Jan 03, 2023 First (Fall) Semester Break for Faculty  

Wednesday  Dec  29, 2022 Last Day for Grade Appeal 
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DAY DATE EVENTS 

Wednesday  Jan 04 - 2023 Faculty Member Report to Work 

Monday -Friday  Jan 02 - 06, 2023 
Registration Period for the Second (Spring) Semester Academic Year 2022-
2023 

Monday  Jan 09, 2023 New Students Orientation and program level 

Monday  Jan 09, 2023 Classes Begin 
Monday - Friday  Jan 09 - 13, 2023 Add - Drop Period 

Late Registration Period (late registration fees apply)   (500) AED 
Tuesday - Wednesday   Jan 10 - 11, 2023 Makeup Examination for Previous Semester. 
Monday - Friday  Feb 27 - Mar 03, 2023 Mid Term Examinations Period 
Monday - Friday  Mar 27 - Apr 07, 2023 Second (Spring) Semester Break for Students  
Monday - Sunday  Mar 27, 2022 - Apr 02, 2023 Second (Spring) Semester Break for Faculty  

Thursday  Apr 13, 2023 
Last day for Withdrawal from Courses (with “W” grade without fees 
refund) 

Monday - Friday  Apr 17 - 21, 2023 Early Registration Period for Summer Semester 2022-2023 
Saturday - Wednesday   May 06 - May 17, 2023 Final Examinations Period 
Thursday  May 18, 2023 Last day to apply for “Incomplete” grade 

Examiner’s Meeting 
Monday - Friday  May 15 - 19, 2023 Registration Period for the Summer Semester Academic Year, 2022-2023 
Friday  May 19, 2023 Deadline for Final Grades submission 

Announcement of Final Grades 

Monday  May 22, 2023 Last Day for Grade Appeal 

 

 

 

Second (Spring) Semester 2022-2023 



 

DAY  DATE EVENTS 

Monday  May 22, 2023 Classes Begin 

Monday - Wednesday  May 22 - 24, 2023 Add - Drop Period 
Late Registration Period (late registration fees apply) (500) AED 

Tuesday - Wednesday  May 23 - 24, 2023 Makeup Examination for Previous Semester. 

Monday - Thursday  Jun 12 - 15, 2023 Mid Term Examinations Period 

Thursday  Jun 22, 2023 
Last day for Withdrawal from Courses ( with “W” grade without fees 
refund ) 

Monday - Wednesday   July 03 - 05, 2023 Final Examinations Period 
Thursday Jul 06, 2023 Examiner’s Meeting, Last day to apply for “Incomplete” grade 

Deadline for Final Grades submission 
Announcement of Final Grades 

Thursday  Jul 06, 2023 Last Day for Grade Appeal 

Monday - Monday  Jul 10 - Aug 21, 2023 Summer Break for Faculty 

 

 

 

  

Islamic New Year Sat 30 Jul, 2022 
Prophet’s Birthday Sat 08 Oct, 2022 
Martyr’s Day Thu 01 Dec, 2022 
National Day Fri 02 – Sat 03 Dec, 2022 
New Year Sun 01 Jan, 2023 
Eid Al-Fitr 29 Ramadan 03 Shawwal 
Eid Al- Adha 09 – 12 Dhu al-Hijjah 

Religious Holidays are subject to confirmation 
 

Summer Semester 2022-2023 

Academic Year 2022-2023  
 

Religious Holidays are subject to confirmation: 


